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REPUBLICA DOMINICANA
MINISTERIO DE HACIENDA
SUPERINTENDENCIA DE SEGUROS

NOMINA VIA PENSION

AGOSTO 2020
NOMBRES
DINORAH FRIAS DE PEREYRA
CARMEN ANTONIA PENA FELIZ
MILEDYS MARIA MARTINEZ CASILLA
GUSTAVO ADOLFO TERRERO
LUIS RAFAEL DELGADO SANCHEZ
CRUSITO BAUTISTA M.
JOANNY ALTAGRACIA GOMEZ
CARLOS LINNIO ESPINOSA SUERO
TEODORA ROJAS DE FLORES
MAYRA ALTAGRACIA RODRIGUEZ POLANCO
CLARA VASQUEZ CRUZ
JUAN JULIO FERRERAS PEREZ
TOMAS AQUILINO MARCELINO
ELDA ELENA DE LEON
MILAGROS PIERRE GONZALEZ
EVA FERNANDEZ
ANGEL MA. SOTO T.
CARMEN FERNANDA AYBAR MIQUI
FRANCISCO RIPOLL SANTANA
RISELA SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
BASILIA ALTAGRACIA FIGUEREO GERONIMO
JUANA MARTINEZ
RAMON HOMERO REYES FRANCO
ANTONIO TORRES AQUINO
LUIS EMILIO BELTRE MESA
MARGARITA E. VARGAS
NANCIS FRANCISCA SANTANA RAMIREZ
JULIA BAEZ DEL ORBE
GREGORIO VICTORINO ROSARIO
GRECIA BELEN BARRANCO DE LOPEZ
BERTHA VALENZUELA
RAMONA SANTANA SANTANA
LOURDES PENA DE ALVAREZ
ALTAGRACIA CHAVEZ SUAZO
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JOSE FEDERICO PETIT BELLIARD
MARINA ESTELA TEJADA

RAFAEL MIOLAN HERRERA

ELFA LUNA

FRANCISCA RUFINA LOPEZ DE TERRERO
CARMEN ISABEL FLORES DE MIRANDA
LINDA ESTHER NIN MENDEZ
GREGORIO ANDRES ACOSTA BUENO
JOSE LUIS FEBRILLET

MILAGROS OLLER DE LLADO
PORFIRIO DE JESUS

MARIA SERGIA GUEVARA CONTRERAS
LEONARDO JIMENEZ BATISTA

DAYSI NELLY BELLO DE OLIVERO
ANTONIO FELIZ ACOSTA

SONIA ZAIRA REGLA BAEZ FIGUEROA
RUT MARIBEL RAMIREZ SANTANA
CARMEN MARIA MONTAS SANTANA
DAYSI J. ALTAGRACIA PLA COCCO DE ALFARO
EDUARDO JIMENEZ

NORMA CELESTE BALBUENA GARCIA
ANA JULIA PENA ARZENO

JOSE ANTONIO REYES

MODESTA ALCANTARA MOQUETE
JUANA FRANCISCA VENTURA

PEDRO FELIX CABRERA

RAFAEL DE LOS SANTOS J.

ELIAS MANUEL VARGAS

CRISTIAN GIL MALDONADO

MARISOL GOMEZ DE MORA

SANDRA FELICIA VOLQUEZ

TEOFILO FELIZ MENDEZ

GREGORIO PERELLO

JUAN MARTINEZ BONILLA

PETRONILA GARCIA

FRANCISCO COLON DE LA ROSA
HERMINIO SALCEDO MEDINA
ENEROLIZA MERCEDES DE PEREZ
FERNANDO VALERIO CONTRERAS CONTRERAS
GUILLERMINA A. SEIJAS DE FRIAS
MARCELINO RONDON REYES

MARIA E. SANTANA RAMOS

CARMEN DILIA TOLENTINO F.

JUANA MARIA MONTERO RAMIREZ
LUISA HERNANDEZ ROJAS

LUCIA DOMINGUEZ

FERMIN EUGENIO PEREZ PEREZ
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BARSOBIA ALTAGRACIA GARCIA
ANGEL MIGUEL DE ORBE
PAULINO CASIANO GUZMAN CESPEDES
MERCEDES LILIANA CASTILLO N.
MARITZA MATOS LOPEZ

BELKIS DE LOS SANTOS

ROBERTO JIMENEZ LAMA
ADELAIDA JIMENEZ DE LA CRUZ
MARGARITA GONZALEZ
ALTAGRACIA CRUZ

EMILIA BAUTISTA

MARIA ANTONIA REYES
ARGENTINA RODRIGUEZ
GERTRUDIS CARPIO DE E.
CRISTINO MARTIN SANTANA TAVERAS
SAMUEL ENCARNACION G.

TONI DE LA ROSA

MANUEL LUGO

NAPOLEON SONE COLON
ALEJANDRINO CARRASCO GOMEZ
CARLOS M. LAJARA MATOS
NARCISO TORRES

YOLANDA OLIVERO GUZMAN
RAFAEL ANIBAL MORA NAVARRO
DOMINGA RAMOS

BALDEMIRA SANCHEZ SANTANA
ANGELICA VALERA MONTILLA
ADA SANCHEZ CUESTA

MELANIA M. LOPEZ

TEOFILO DAVILA MEDINA
BENJAMIN PAYANO ROJAS

FELIPE NOVAS

BARTOLO DIAZ GARCIA

ROSA VITALINA ORTIZ WESSIN
PEDRO SALA EVANGELISTA
GERINERDO PEGUERO

IGNACIO DE JESUS ESPINAL
MERCEDES MARIA RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
MARIA DEL C. GARABITO
ERIBERTO ANTONIO MARTINEZ MORA
LUIS A. ANDUJAR

JUAN ANTONIO MENDEZ

EDARIO CASTILLO E.

CESAR REYES PUJOLS

ROMAN PAULINO

MIREYA CAMILO JAVIER
QUISQUEYA ALT. POLANCO
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VICTOR JUAN REYES NIN

RAMON ACEVEDO SANTANA
JUANA CONCEPCION

MARIA AGUSTINA DE LEON BETANCES
AIDA OGANDO ARIAS

IGNACIA MONEGRO COPLIN
MARIA ALT. DE LA CRUZ
CRISTINA ABREU

MARIA DE REGLA FRANCO BODRE
ROSA ELENA PEGUERO

FELIX JEREZ POLANCO

JOSE MEDINA

FRANCIA FELIZ

MARTINA LORA

RAMONA MORILLO ALMONTE
MARGARITA RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
MATILDE PELAEZDE S

JUAN FRANCISCO DE JESUS COLON
JUAN F. PANIAGUA POLONIA
OLGA PAREDES ALMANZAR
JOSEFINA BRITO DE CEPEDA

LUZ TERESA OVIEDO MORENO
TEODORO FLORIAN MEDINA
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ACCION
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FECHA

30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
30/8/2020
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30/8/2020
30/8/2020
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SUELDO
$ 126,000.00
$ 100,300.00
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79,500.00
75,200.00
74,749.99
70,000.00
67,600.00
61,100.00
60,600.00
60,400.00
55,400.00
52,000.00
52,000.00
50,000.00
45,500.00
45,500.00
43,994.79
42,300.00
40,471.14
40,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
38,999.46
35,100.00
35,099.52
34,983.00
34,500.00
34,385.00
33,149.54
31,972.21
31,733.05
31,673.07
31,500.00
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31,273.16
30,946.07
30,905.24
30,610.13
30,560.00
30,360.00
30,360.00
30,360.00
29,385.72
28,412.77
27,621.55
26,752.34
26,752.34
26,752.34
26,565.00
26,565.00
26,565.00
26,565.00
25,348.36
25,110.51
23,633.97
22,696.03
22,522.20
22,417.77
22,037.67
22,000.00
22,000.00
21,735.00
21,735.00
21,449.70
21,378.50
21,155.08
20,235.58
20,235.58
19,800.00
19,223.79
19,223.79
19,223.79
18,089.50
17,807.31
17,783.95
17,710.00
17,710.00
17,710.00
17,710.00
17,710.00
17,710.00
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17,710.00
17,710.00
17,457.00
17,200.23
17,200.23
16,940.00
16,846.60
16,846.60
16,500.00
16,500.00
16,500.00
16,500.00
16,500.00
16,500.00
16,500.00
16,500.00
16,500.00
15,821.78
15,581.39
14,164.90
13,915.00
13,704.16
13,474.70
13,246.41
13,020.73
12,827.10
12,827.10
12,827.10
12,827.10
12,714.42
12,252.06
12,242.52
12,141.35
11,717.97
11,657.33
11,511.50
11,511.50
11,233.43
11,233.43
11,233.43
11,233.43
11,190.96
11,190.96
11,190.96
11,129.56
11,000.00
10,000.00
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10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00



